

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB PIZZA GRANT 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$31,065.68
2024-04-10 Grant to Hunter Green	txn_brHOz0P	-\$100.00	\$30,965.68
2024-04-16 Grant to Karthik (see comments & pizza team channel)	$txn_0eHXrWm$	-\$100.00	\$30,865.68
2024-04-16 Return of funds from Karthik (see comments & pizza team channel)	$txn_0eHXrWK$	\$95.33	\$30,961.01
2024-04-16 Grant to Karthik (see comments & pizza team channel)	$txn_zVHdQLV$	-\$89.10	\$30,871.91
2024-04-22 MISTAKE GRANT (RETURNED)	txn_rYH4JNM	-\$89.10	\$30,782.81
2024-04-22 MISTAKE GRANT (RETURNED)	$txn_K9H7VbV$	\$89.10	\$30,871.91
2024-04-22 Grant to Charlie Huang	$txn_78HB2xL$	-\$100.00	\$30,771.91
2024-04-22 Grant to Hamza Nasher-Alneam	$txn\_vgHrBwP$	-\$100.00	\$30,671.91
2024-04-24 Grant to Karman	$txn_evHzaWL$	-\$100.00	\$30,571.91
2024-04-25 Return of funds from cancellation (see pizza team channel)	$txn_a8HAe4G$	\$100.00	\$30,671.91
2024-04-25 Grant to Chris Lee (13.43, see pizza team channel)	txn_GkHWbwx	-\$13.43	\$30,658.48
2024-04-26 Pizza party for club	txn_evHzaV5	-\$86.57	\$30,571.91
2024-04-26 Return of funds from cancellation (see pizza team channel)	$txn_lZHBJly$	\$39.16	\$30,611.07
2024-04-29 Pizza party for the computer science club at my school	txn_9KH4REW	-\$39.16	\$30,571.91
WITHDRAWN: \$817.36. DEPOSITED: \$323.59.			\$30,571.91

 $Hack\ Club\ Pizza\ Grant$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Hack\ Club\ Pizza\ Grant$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.